ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

ISIN:  US0008681092

Overview

2024/08/09 20:51:38

Price
37.50 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.79% (-0.30)

US0008681092
ACNB

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

296 EUR

S&P 500

36.86 USD (100)
37.26 USD (100)
37.60 USD
37.84 USD
37.06 USD
37.80 USD
37.406643 USD
2,521

94,605.13

229

100

WKN: 000868109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0008681092&ID_NOTATION=68494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0008681092&ID_NOTATION=68494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b251e9585d43c973056a6a414023349e6395d2e31de6ca64f8b1cd71b4d1223f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06e18cf627ae748b2&time=1723317549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0536226f4b3b7f5181cd769b9a53b60da331ae00b3085a98af3e423e65380383&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae06d5c041d427f87&time=1723317549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efd9881c5e6493d47c960957f968869dee16e9f323cb9d90df7c183db6c65c6c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af5dcf80bbe11fa03&time=1723317549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cd6f948cbd7bba8263f662cf269b9d677f7b089023ed36ea268080b975d346e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea8a821a180093396&time=1723317549&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0d012c5e94aecbf529135a85c8a7fd1c67343357cb5dee5c0e3da2ffeae0593&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c15fb0e6d18c44689&time=1723317549&tool=RSC

ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

Details

2024/08/09 20:51:38

Price
37.50 USD

Difference

o

-0.79% (-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN US0008681092
Symbol ACNB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 296 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.86 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 37.26 USD (100)
Open 37.60 USD
High 37.84 USD
Low 37.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 37.80 USD
VWAP 37.406643 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,521
Trading volume 94,605.13
Number of trades 229
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.83% +9.53% +31.34%
Perf (abs.) +1.74 +3.29 +9.02
Beta 1.20 1.12 0.61
Volatility 46.94 45.45 36.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

37.37 USD (13,038)
37.87 USD (21,962)
34.57 USD (14,806)
36.11 USD (15,503)

47.00 USD (2024/01/24)

30.24 USD (2024/06/04)

48.55 USD (2023/12/15)

30.24 USD (2024/06/04)

All listings for ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

2024/08/09 20:51 37.50 USD 0.09

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
229
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68494

ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
ACNB

Corporation

Contact Details
ACNB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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